
GP40.5 PSM Food Mart
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
1.2 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
2.9 L 0.3 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
3.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
3.2 R 3.6 West Ten Road
6.8 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road
8.4 R 2.5 Yarborough Rd
10.9 L 0.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
11.4 L 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
14.4 R 1.3 Oak Grove Church Road
15.7 R 1.8 Bradshaw Quarry Road
17.5 L 1.1 Mebane Oaks Road
18.6 R 0.1 Mebane Oaks Road
18.8 L 1 Morrow Mill Road
19.7 R >.1 Turn right
19.8 R 3.9 Morrow Mill Road
23.7 R >.1 Morrow Mill Road
23.7 R 0.8 NC 54
24.5 L 3.4 Orange Grove Road
27.9 R 1.8 Dairyland Road
29.7 L 2.8 Dodsons Crossroads
32.5 R 1.5 Orange Grove Road
34 R 2.1 Davis Road
36.1 L 1.5 Ode Turner Road
37.7 R 1.8 Orange Grove Road
39.5 L 0.8 Eno Mountain Rd
40.3 R 0.2 Dimmocks Mill Rd
40.5 R >.1 Gold Pk

End of Ride
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